<b>50414</b> OREGON COUNTY OF KLAMATH LOAN NO.: 2628759 POOL NO.: 291121	192 SEP 9 AM IO	36 Vol. <u>maa</u> Page_ <b>20577</b>
영상 그는 것이 아직 귀엽이 가지 않는 것이 같을 수 없는 것이다.	DEED BY BENEFICIA	ARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, A MOR	RTGAGE COMPANY A	
located at 5280 CORPORATE DRIVE	EDEDEDICK MD 217	
grantor, to _MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPA	NY OF KLAMATH COU	NTY, AN OREGON CORPORATION
trustee, in which <b>BASIN LAND AND H</b>		, AN OREGON CORPORATION
is the beneficiary, recorded on <u>APRIL</u> or as Instrument No. <u>14208</u> of the Mortgage Rec in said county described as follows: SEE ATTACHMENT A.	30, 1990 , in bo Reel/File numb cords of <u>KLAMATH</u>	ok on page, Microfilm number County, Oregon, and conveying real property
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets CORPORATION, LOCATED AT 3050 CHAIN BR	s over to <u>AMERICA'S LENI</u> IDGE ROAD, SUITE 304, FAII	DING NETWORK. INC., A VIRGINIA RFAX, VIRGINIA 22030
thereon, and all rights and benefits whats The undersigned hereby covenants to successor in interest under said trust dee has good right to sell, transfer and assi secured by said trust deed the sum of not thereon from.	moneys and obligations to soever accrued or to accru and with said assignee ed and is the owner and i gn the same, as aforesaid less than \$	that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his holder of the beneficial interest therein; that he d, and that there is now unpaid on the obligations with interest
IN WITNESS WHEREOF. und	number includes the plura	f so requires, the masculine gender includes the 1. his hand; if the undersigned is a corporation, ly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of
DATED: AUGUST 26, 1992	, But effect	ive <u>SEPTEMBER 1, 1991</u> .
By sea maintante		A MORTGAGE COMPANY f/k/a AMERICA'S MORTGAGE COMPANY A. FISHER VISTRATIVE VICE PRESIDENT
STATE OF	*	
ADMINISTRATIVE VICE PRESIDENT	known to me to be the and <u>ILA MAE PARKE</u> <u>ASSISTANT SECRETA</u> o me that the Corporation ectors.	BY of the Corporation that executed on executed the within instrument pursuant to its
RUTH Y. SIEG (COMMISSION EXP. C	15/13/95)	NOTARY PUBLIC
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	<u> </u>	FAICK CO. M
N BY BENEFICIARY		STATE OF OREGON ) ) SS.
A MORTGAGE COMPANY		County of ) I certify that the within instrument
•		was received for record on the day of, 19, at
AMERICA'S LENDING NETWORK	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	······································
	FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNT-	Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County
	TIES WHERE USED.)	affixed.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ONTRAK ASSIGNMENT SERVICE P.O. BOX 3829 FREDERICK, MD. 21701-0907		
(OAS.OR)		
P = S.013.256 C = S.453.0004	J = 480.S.04178	

<b>∡208</b>			Vol.		20578 <u>mga</u> Page <u>8042</u> 241 OREGON	
	d335 s Home .76 Rened. Lie .sctoe 1410, Title C. Accrystale to .al Natuoeal Mortgas .umended February, 1988		コンション ST DEED		OREGON 492	
	NOTICE: THIS LA OF THE VETERA The attached RID	<b>NS ADMINIST</b>	<b>RATION OR IT</b>	'S AUTHORIZ		
	-				2628759	
-	THIS TRUST DEED, m	ade this 30th	da <del>y of</del>	April	19 90 , between	
V	ILLIE C. FRAZIER and	MAE Y. FRAZIER, h	usband and wife		, as Grantor,	
81 1	OUNTAIN TITLE COMPAN and	Y OF KLAMATH COUNT	Y, an Oregon Corp	poration	, as Trustee,	
<u></u>	ASIN LAND AND HOME M WITNESSETH: Grantor OF SALE, the property in	ORTGAGE, INC., an irrevocably GRANTS. BA Klamath	RGAINS, SELLS, and CON			
¥ 06.	A tract of land situ Range 13 East of the Beginning at a 5/8" the West 1/4 corner thence North 01 degr 207.18 feet to an ex existing fence, 150. West, along an exist	ated in the SW 1/4 Willamette Meridi inch iron pin on 1 of said Section 4 ees 14' 35" East, isting fence corne 91 feet to an exis ing fence and its ripe of said Coum	of the NW 1/4 of an, more particul the center stripe bears South 39 de along an existing ar; thence North sting fence cornes Southerly extens: ty Road; thence 1	f Section 4, Ton larly described of the County 1 egrees 59' 14" 1 g fence and its 89 degrees 19' r; thence South ion, 360.78 fee	wnship 40 South, as follows: Road from which West 744.86 feet; Southerly extension, 39" East, along an h 01 degrees 48' 00" t to a 5/8 inch iron s 31' 14" West 209.21	

Account No: 4013 00400 00400 KEY 628896

which said described real property is not currently being used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes, together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof, SUBJECT, HOWEVER, to the right, power, and authority hereinafter given to and conferred upon Beneficiary to collect and apply such rents, issues, and profits; and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with said real estate, and in addition thereto the following described household appliances, which are, and shall be deemed to be, fixtures and a part of the realty, and are a portion of the security for the indebtedness herein mentioned:

Bonanza, Oregon 97623

-

B2400 54178

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request		
of <u>Sept.</u>		o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> ,
	of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Page <u>20577</u> .
FEE \$15.00		Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk By Cauline (Mulimatelle